貿 國 際
Star Master International Limited
Win-Star Dehumidifying Dryer Series
WHD / WVD For Selection
Glass tube Hopper  for
Injection Molding Machine only
Control Box Board
Specifications

5. The system proves to be an energy-saver, achieving further economies
of scale.
6. Its dehumidifying capacity can form dew points of -40℃ and below,
which are subsequently dried under great air pressure. Moisture is
then discharged, bringing about the dehumidifying functions.
WHD matched one set Injection Molding Machine
WVD matched two sets Injection Molding Machines
capacity Power dehumidifying
capacity blower Loader Weight Supply Ability
Corresponding
Injection
Molding
Machine
(kg) (kW) (Dew Point) (w) W D H (kW) (kg) (M) (ton)
WHD-12 12.5 3 - 40℃ 100 800 600 1600 0.75 100 10 50 以下
WHD-25 25 3 - 40℃ 100 850 650 1800 0.75 165 10 50
WHD-50 50 4 - 40℃ 100 900 700 1950 0.75 180 10 75  ~ 150
WHD-100 100 6 - 40℃ 200 1050 800 2200 1.9 220 15 180 ~ 280
WHD-200 200 10 - 40℃ 300 1800 1000 2600 1.9 260 15 350 ~ 450
WHD-300 300 15 - 40℃ 500 2100 1150 2800 1.9 500 15 550 ~ 850
WVD-25 25 3 - 40℃ 100 850 650 1800 0.75 175 10 50
WVD-50 50 4 - 40℃ 100 900 700 1950 1.9 190 15 50 ~ 100
WVD-100 100 6 - 40℃ 200 1050 800 2200 1.9 230 15 100 ~ 220
WVD-200 200 10 - 40℃ 300 1800 1000 2600 1.9 270 15 220 ~ 350
Model
Dimension (mm)
(Following is for ref. use)
Appearance

below, which are subsequently dried under great air pressure.
Moisture is then discharged, bringing about the dehumidifying
functions.
WRH matched one set Injection Molding Machine
WRHV matched two sets Injection Molding Machines
WRHV-25 Appearance
Specifications (Following is for ref. use)
Capacity Power Dehumidifyin
g Capacity Blower Loader Supply
Ability
Corresponding
Injection
Molding
Machine
(kg) (kW) (Dew Point) (w) W D H (kW) W D H (M) (ton)
WRH-25 25 4 - 40℃ 100 800 600 1300 0.75 450 380 1200 8 50
WRH-50 50 6 - 40℃ 100 900 670 1500 0.75 450 380 1200 8 100  ~ 150
WRH-100 100 10 - 40℃ 200 1000 800 1700 1.9 450 380 1200 8 180 ~ 280
WRH-200 200 10 - 40℃ 300 1400 900 2000 0.75 450 380 1200 10 350 ~ 450
WRH-300 300 10 - 40℃ 300 1400 900 2350 0.75 450 380 1200 10 650 ~ 850
WRHV-25 25 4 - 40℃ 100 800 600 1300 0.75 450 380 1200 8 50
WRHV-50 50 6 - 40℃ 100 900 670 1500 0.75 450 380 1200 8 100  ~ 150
WRHV-100 100 10 - 40℃ 200 1000 800 1700 1.9 450 380 1200 8 180 ~ 280
Model
Dimension (mm) Load Dimension(mm)
Unit 02,15/F.,Wing Hing Ind. Bldg, No.83-93 Chai Wan Kok St., Tsuen Wan, H. K.
Tel : (852) 2402 8113, 2402 8133          Fax.: (852) 2402 8878